
Name Comment Website URL

Allstays
Fee Based $35 annually https://www.allstays.com/Campgrounds/

Allstays
Fee Based $35 annually https://www.allstays.com/c/wal-mart-locations.htm

Boondockers Welcome
$50 yearly (free to just 

check out the map) https://www.boondockerswelcome.com/

Campendium
Free Basic https://www.campendium.com/

Campground Reviews Free https://www.campgroundreviews.com/

Free Campsites Free https://freecampsites.net/

Free Roam
Donation Requested, - 

Not Required https://freeroam.app/

FURKOT  Free https://trips.furkot.com/?hl=en-US&fbclid=IwAR0vGRlYwjzxQ2YPJBYrEAnnr1iGdh8bp1fLzSP5iCA1yUxmBoq7LTE2gYI

Harvest Hosts
$99 Annually https://harvesthosts.com/

Hip Camp Free https://www.hipcamp.com/

iExit Free https://iexitapp.com/

iOverlander
Donation Requested, - 

Not Required http://ioverlander.com/

On X Maps Free Trial https://www.onxmaps.com/offroad-app

ParkAdvisor.com Free https://www.parkadvisor.com/

RA Camping Free https://www.reserveamerica.com/showPage.do?name=common&commonPath=/htm/mobile-reserveamerica.html

Recreation.gov Free https://www.recreation.gov/

Reserve America Free https://www.reserveamerica.com/

Road Trippers Free https://roadtrippers.com/

RV Parky Free https://www.rvparky.com/

The Dyrt Free https://thedyrt.com/

The Next EXIT 2020
Interstate Exit Book $14 https://www.amazon.com/Next-EXIT-2020-Mark-Watson/dp/0984692185/ref=pd_lpo_14_t_0/146-8614727-6965127?_encoding=UTF8&pd_rd_i=0984692185&pd_rd_r=1a2c1f66-5cc8-4568-8cee-a28ca7499ab4&pd_rd_w=YiKYG&pd_rd_wg=TB6vq&pf_rd_p=7b36d496-f366-4631-94d3-61b87b52511b&pf_rd_r=4S0AZ55Z1R41TZ506S3D&psc=1&refRID=4S0AZ55Z1R41TZ506S3D&fbclid=IwAR3Ms85gEQM4lee31zlbS4IY7eA-HGmQk068bj-paacYWulA-52WJuUKAOk

Travis' Travel Planner Websites
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